Top 200 Charts 2018
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01/01/2018 to 24/12/2018

All
All

Release

One Kiss
God's Plan

| Like It

Nice For What
In My Feelings
Lucid Dreams
The Middle
Better Now
Psycho

Jackie Chan
Sicko Mode
Havana (Remixes)
Rockstar

Finesse (Dance Remixes)

17

Promises

No Tears Left To Cry
Look Alive

Taste

Happier

Boo'd Up

Cola

SAD!

Fefe

Finesse (Urban Mixes)
Body

Yes Indeed

New Rules

Stir Fry

Katchi

Electricity

Artist

Calvin Harris & Dua Lipa

Drake

Cardi B. Bad Bunny, J Balvin

Drake

Drake

Juice WRLD

Zedd, Maren Morris & Grey

Post Malone

Post Malone ft. Ty Dolla Sign

Tiesto & Dzeko ft. Preme & Post Malone
Travis Scott ft. Drake, Juicy J, Swae Lee
Camila Cabello ft. Pharrell Williams & Young Thug
Post Malone ft. 21 Savage

Bruno Mars & Cardi B

MK

Calvin Harris

Ariana Grande

Blocboy JB ft. Drake

Tyga ft. Offset

Marshmello ft. Bastille

Ella Mai

CamelPhat & Elderbrook

Xxxtentacion

6ix9ine ft. Nicki Minaj

Bruno Mars & Cardi B

Loud Luxury ft. Brando

Lil Baby ft. Drake

Dua Lipa

Migos

Ofenbach vs. Nick Waterhouse

Silk City, Dua Lipa ft. Diplo & Mark Ronson

Label

Columbia
Universal Republic
Atlantic

Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Interscope
Interscope
Universal Republic
Universal Republic
Casablanca

Epic

Epic

Universal Republic
Atlantic

Ultra

Columbia
Universal Republic
Warner Bros.
Empire
Astralwerks
Interscope

Big Beat

Empire
ScumGang
Atlantic

Armada

Capitol

Warner Bros.
Motown

Elektra

Columbia

Score Chart Positi Visibility

5271
5168
4408
4078
3760
3566
3454
3416
3370
2890
2590
2510
2508
2288
2238
2220
2218
2180
2097
2071
1965
1956
1900
1884
1823
1815
1747
1622
1556
1549
1519
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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35
36
37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Nonstop

Losing It

All The Stars

Girls Like You (Remixes)
Pray For Me

Flames

Best Friend

Breathe

No Limit

Let You Down

Freaky Friday

This Is America

Drip Too Hard

Taki Taki

IDGAF (Dance Remixes)
No Brainer

Friends

| Fall Apart

Solo

Mo Bamba

Love Lies

Mi Gente

Perfect

Dreamer

Wolves (Dance Mixes)
ZeZe

In My Mind

Him &1

Mi Gente

Walk It Talk It

Dancing

Bartier Cardi

Lemon

Plug Walk

| Like It (Dance Remixes)
Love.

(It Happens) Sometimes
Ric Flair Drip

Trip

Rise (Dance Mixes)
Motorsport

Bad at Love

Wake Up in the Sky
Shallow (From A Star Is Born)

Drake

Fisher (OZ)

Kendrick Lamar & SZA

Maroon 5 ft. Cardi B

The Weeknd and Kendrick Lamar
David Guetta & Sia

Sofi Tukker ft. NERVO, The Knocks & Alisa Ueno

Jax Jones ft. Ina Wroldsen
G-Eazy ft. ASAP Rocky & Cardi B
NF

Lil Dicky ft. Chris Brown

Childish Gambino

Lil Baby & Gunna

DJ Snake ft. Cardi B, Ozuna & Selena Gomez & Cardi B

Dua Lipa

DJ Khaled ft. Chance The Rapper, Justin Bieber & Quavo

Marshmello x Anne-Marie
Post Malone

Clean Bandit ft. Demi Lovato
Sheck Wes

Khalid & Normani

J Balvin ft. Beyonce

Ed Sheeran

Axwell & Ingrosso ft. Trevor Guthrie

Selena Gomez & Marshmello

Kodak Black ft. Travis Scott & Offset

Dynoro & Gigi D Agostino
G-Eazy & Halsey

J Balvin & Willy William

Migos ft. Drake

Kylie Minogue

Cardi B ft. 21 Savage
N.E.R.D & Rihanna

Rich The Kid

Cardi B ft. Bad Bunny & J Balvin
Kendrick Lamar ft. Zacari
Jack Back

Offset & Metro Boomin

Ella Mai

Jonas Blue ft. Jack & Jack
Migos ft. Nicki Minaj & Cardi B
Halsey

Gucci Mane x Bruno Mars x Kodak Black

Bradley Cooper & Lady GaGa

Universal Republic
Catch & Release
Interscope
Interscope
Universal Republic
Big Beat

Ultra Music
Polydor

RCA

Capitol

Dirty Burd/Universal
RCA

Motown

Geffen

Warner Bros.

Epic

Atlantic

Universal Republic
Big Beat
Interscope

RCA

Universal Republic
Atlantic

Virgin

Interscope
Atlantic

B1 Recordings
RCA

Universal Republic
Motown

BMG

Atlantic

Columbia
Interscope
Atlantic

Interscope
Defected

Epic

Interscope

Capitol

Motown

Capitol

Atlantic

Interscope

1493
1477
1452
1425
1421
1344
1295
1218
1216
1174
1136
1135
1126
1112
1079
1079
1076
1072
1070
1061
1057
1042
1030
1027
1025
1020
968
955
949
930
916
899
896
837
835
827
826
824
821
815
784
769
763
729

32
33
34

36
37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Sunflower (Spider-Man Into The Spider-Verse)
Big Bank

X (Remixes)

Feel It Still (Remixes)

Mad Love

Moonlight

My My My

Be Careful

Magenta Riddim

All Falls Down

Like | Do

This Is Me

Bodak Yellow (Money Moves)
Mine

I'm Upset

Finesse

Crazy

Filthy

Gucci Gang

Move To Miami

Don't Leave Me Alone(Remixes)
Alone (Dance Remixes)
Gummo

How Long (Dance Mixes)
Gimme Gimme Gimme (A Man After Midnight)
King's Dead

Made For Now (Dance Mixes)
Boom

| Am House

So Far Away

Sky Walker

APESHIT

Make Me Feel (Dance Mix)
Dancing Alone

Azukita

You're Good For Me

Lullaby

Crazy Enough (Remixes)
Beautiful Trauma

Ashes (Remixes)

Pray For Me (Barry Harris Remix)
Top Off

Tell Me You Love Me
Breathin'

Post Malone & Swae Lee

YG ft. 2 Chainz, Big Sean and Nicki Minaj

Nicky Jam & J Balvin

Portugal The Man

Sean Paul & David Guetta ft. Becky G
XXXTENTACION

Troye Sivan

Cardi B

Dj Snake

Alan Walker, Noah Cyrus & Digital Farm Animals
David Guetta, Martin Garrix, and Brooks

Keala Settle & The Greatest Showman Ensemble
Cardi B

Bazzi

Drake

Bruno Mars

Lost Frequencies & Zonderling

Justin Timberlake

Lil Pump

Enrique Iglesias x Pitbull

David Guetta ft. Anne-Marie

Halsey

6ix9ine

Charlie Puth

Cher

Jay Rock, Kendrick Lamar, Future, & James Blake
Janet Jackson

Tiesto, Gucci Mane & Sevenn

Crystal Waters, Sted-E & Hybrid Heights

Martin Garrix & David Guetta ft. Jamie Scott & Romy Dya

Miguel

The Carters (Beyoncéf & JAY-Z)
Janelle Monae

Axwell, Ingrosso ft. Romans

Steve Aoki, Daddy Yankee, Play-N-Skillz & Elvis Crespo

Tony Moran ft. Kimberly Davis

Sigala & Paloma Faith

Joe Bermudez ft. Louise Carver

P!nk

Celine Dion

The Weeknd and Kendrick Lamar

DJ Khaled ft. JAY Z, Future & Beyonce
Demi Lovato

Ariana Grande

Universal Republic
Def Jam

RCA

Atlantic

Universal Republic
Empire

Capitol

Atlantic

DBMAFIA

RCA

Big Beat

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Universal Republic
Atlantic

Armada

RCA

Warner Bros.

RCA

Big Beat

Capitol

Scumgang
Atlantic

Warner Bros.
Interscope
Rhythm Nation
Casablanca
Dopewax

RCA

RCA

Roc Nation
Atlantic
Astralwerks

Ultra

Mr. TanMan

Ultra

617

RCA

Columbia
Interscope

RCA

Universal Republic
Universal Republic

726
714
713
710
706
699
696
695
691
674
666
664
655
655
646
643
642
641
637
635
627
626
611
586
582
579
577
564
555
545
545
542
538
532
523
516
513
506
505
504
504
500
500
479

76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Mia (Remixes)

Lost

Without Me

thank u, next

Right Here, Right Now
Lonely Together

Plain Jane

Friends (Dance Remixes)
Remind Me To Forget (Dance Mixes)
Dirty Sexy Money

Call Out My Name

Nice For What (Elektrik Disko Dance Remix)

Mad Love (Remixes)
God Is A Woman
Your Mind

Wavey

Feel My Needs

Love Is Bigger Than Anything In Its Way (Remixes)

Young Dumb & Broke

Praise You

I'm Coming Out / Upside Down
Beautiful Trauma (Dance Mixes)
At Night (New Remixes)

Better

Panic Room (Remixes)
Something Just Like This (Remix Pack)
Ride Free

Up All Night

These Days

Take It

Money

Dished (Male Stripper)

Uproar

Lucky You

Chun Li

In Arms

| Love It (Dance Mixes)

Don't Make Me Wait (Dance Remixes)
Despacito (Remixes)
Youngblood

River

Generous (Dance Remixes)
Scooby Doo Pa Pa

Meet In The Middle

Bad Bunny ft. Drake

VASSY & Afrojack ft. Oliver Rosa
Halsey

Ariana Grande

Fatboy Slim

Avicii ft. Rita Ora

AS$AP Ferg

Marshmello ft. Anne-Marie
Kygo ft. Miguel

David Guetta & Afrojack

The Weeknd

Drake

Sean Paul & David Guetta ft. Becky G
Ariana Grande

Adam Beyer, Bart Skils

CLiQ

Weiss

u2

Khalid

Fatboy Slim

Diana Ross

Pink

Shakedown

Khalid

Au/Ra & CamelPhat

The Chainsmokers & Coldplay
DJ Val and Georgie Porgie
Beck

Rudimental ft. Jess Glynne & Macklemore

Dom Dolla

Cardi B

Purple Disco Machine

Lil Wayne ft. Swizz Beatz
Eminem ft. Joyner Lucas
Nicki Minaj

Ferreck Dawn & Robosonic
Kanye West & Lil Pump
Sting & Shaggy

Luis Fonsi & Daddy Yankee ft. Justin Bieber

5 Seconds Of Summer
Eminem ft. Ed Sheeran
Olivia Holt

DJ Kass & Pitbull
StoneBridge ft. Haley Joelle

OVO Sound
Armada
Astralwerks
Universal Republic
Toolroom

PRMD

RCA

Atlantic

RCA

Big Beat

Universal Republic
Club Luxury

Island

Universal Republic
Drumcode
Columbia
Toolroom

Island

RCA

Defected

Motown

RCA

Defected

RCA

Columbia
Columbia

I Am House/MPG
Capitol

Atlantic

Sweat It Out
Atlantic
Casablanca
Young Money
Interscope
Universal Republic
Big Beat

White Label
Universal Music
Universal Republic
Capitol
Shady/Intescope
Hollywood

Ultra

Stoney Boy

479
478
476
476
475
473
469
468
462
461
460
459
456
456
451
451
448
444
443
443
438
434
431
426
421
420
418
416
409
403
401
401
400
396
390
389
382
381
381
377
376
375
361
357

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

I'm In Love With You
Anywhere (Remixes)

Born Slippy

Never Be The Same
Accelerate

The Weekend

Stargazing

Blame (Remixes)

Because The Night
Remind Me To Forget (Remixes)
Deceiver

I Love It

Your Love

Youngblood

Secrets

What Lovers Do (Remixes)
Hey Girl (Shake It)

Coping (Remixes)

Side Effects

Euphoria (The Remixes)
Grapevine

| Get The Bag

Silence

Cold (Dance Mixes)
Consideration (Dance Mixes)
Alien

Batshit

Drip

La Colegiala

Blah Blah Blah (Remixes)
These Days

Eastside

The Lone Brazilian

Almost Love (Remixes)
Party (Ofenbach VS Lack of Afro)
Best Part

Smile

Tony Moran ft. Jason Walker

Rita Ora

Andrew Meller

Camila Cabello

Christina Aguilera ft. 2 Chainz & Ty Dolla $ign
SZA

Travis Scott

Skylar Stecker

10,000 Maniacs

Kygo ft. Miguel

Chris Lake & Green Velvet

Kanye West & Lil Pump ft. Adele Givens
David Guetta & Showtek

5 Seconds Of Summer

Plnk

Maroon 5 ft. SZA

Global Deejays

Toni Braxton

The Chainsmokers ft. Emily Warren

The Perry Twins ft. Harper Starling
Tiesto

Gucci Mane ft. Migos

Marshmello ft. Khalid

Ralphi Rosario ft. Donna Blakely
Rihanna

Sabrina Carpenter & Jonas Blue

Sofi Tukker

Cardi B ft. Migos

The Boy Next Door & Fresh Coast ft. Jody Bernal
Armin van Buuren

Rudimental ft. Jess Glynne & Macklemore
Benny Blanco ft. Halsey & Khalid
Flashmob

Sabrina Carpenter

Ofenbach ft. Wax and Herbal T

Daniel Caesar ft. H.E.R.

Lil' Duval ft. Snoop Dogg & Ball Greezy

Mr. TanMan
Atlantic

Glasgow Underground

Epic

RCA

RCA

Epic
Cherrytree
Sobel Nation
RCA

Black Book
Def Jam

Big Beat
Capitol

RCA
Interscope
Made2Dance
Def Jam
Columbia
Perry Twins Music
Musical Freedom
Atlantic

RCA

Carrillo

Def Jam
Hollywood
Ultra

Atlantic
Spinnin
Armada
Atlantic
Interscope
Hot Creations
Hollywood
Elektra
Golden Child
Empire

355
354
353
353
352
347
346
342
341
340
338
337
335
334
333
332
332
330
325
324
323
323
318
317
314
314
311
308
305
301
301
301
299
296
295
295
291

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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